


WONDER SENSATION  
 WHITE CHRISTMAS PARTY 

DIRTY NANO / WONDERLAND RESORT / 25 DECEMBER
Let it snow, let it glow, let’s dance in white!

WHITE. LIGHT. SOUND. MAGIC. 
Main Artist: DIRTY NANO
Warm-Up & Opening Set: GYO GEE
Spectacular acrobats
Artistic moments & mega surprises
Fairytale décor & exclusive atmosphere

MANDATORY DRESS CODE: ALL WHITE – Elegant Winter Style

Welcome to WONDER SENSATION, the most spectacular Christmas party, 
organized in the heart of Wonderland Resort, in a fairytale atmosphere 
where the magic of winter blends with music and the energy of an 
unforgettable party!

TICKET CATEGORIES:
Tickets include entry only, and table or sofa reservations will be available starting 
December 1st, depending on the chosen category:

STANDARD
• General access to the party area
• No access to tables or reserved areas

STANDING
• Access to the standing table area
• Option to make a reservation later, starting December 1st

VIP
• Access to the VIP Lounge area with sofas
• Option to make a reservation later, starting December 1st

ULTRA VIP
• Full access to the Premium VIP area + backstage
• VIP sofas + backstage access

Additional information: 
Table and sofa reservations are available starting December 1st



by Daruis Mârza

RESERVATIONS & DETAILS:

0740 033 351
0364 888 840

reception@wonderland.ro

www.wonderland.ro | www.bilete.wonderland.ro
www.entertix.ro | www.myticket.ro

WONDER SENSATION  
 WHITE CHRISTMAS PARTY 

DIRTY NANO / WONDERLAND RESORT / 25 DECEMBER
Let it snow, let it glow, let’s dance in white!

PHASE

1.

2.

3.

79 lei

99 lei

119 lei

10.10.202599 lei

129 lei

159 lei

165 lei

215 lei

265 lei

235 lei

285 lei

345 lei

STANDARD STANDING ULTRAVIP Sales Start DateVIP

TICKET PRICES/PHASES

* Prices include all taxes, including Entertix fees, and are non-refundable.


