

WONDER SENSATION WHITE CHRISTMAS PARTY

DIRTY NANO / WONDERLAND RESORT / 25 DECEMBER

Let it snow, let it glow, let's dance in white!

Welcome to WONDER SENSATION, the most spectacular Christmas party, organized in the heart of Wonderland Resort, in a fairytale atmosphere where the magic of winter blends with music and the energy of an unforgettable party!

WHITE. LIGHT. SOUND. MAGIC.

Main Artist: DIRTY NANO

Warm-Up & Opening Set: GYO GEE

Spectacular acrobats

Artistic moments & mega surprises Fairytale décor & exclusive atmosphere

MANDATORY DRESS CODE: ALL WHITE - Elegant Winter Style

TICKET CATEGORIES:

Tickets include entry only, and table or sofa reservations will be available starting <u>December 1st</u>, depending on the chosen category:

STANDARD

- General access to the party area
- No access to tables or reserved areas

STANDING

- Access to the standing table area
- Option to make a reservation later, starting December 1st

VIP

- Access to the VIP Lounge area with sofas
- Option to make a reservation later, starting December 1st

ULTRA VIP

- Full access to the Premium VIP area + backstage
- VIP sofas + backstage access

Additional information:

Table and sofa reservations are available starting December 1st

WONDER SENSATION WHITE CHRISTMAS PARTY

DIRTY NANO / WONDERLAND RESORT / 25 DECEMBER

Let it snow, let it glow, let's dance in white!

TICKET PRICES/PHASES

PHASE	STANDARD	STANDING	VIP	ULTRAVIP	Sales Start Date
1.	79 lei	99 lei	165 lei	235 lei	10.10.2025
2.	99 lei	129 lei	215 lei	285 lei	
3.	119 lei	159 lei	265 lei	345 lei	

^{*} Prices include all taxes, including Entertix fees, and are non-refundable.

RESERVATIONS & DETAILS:

0740 033 351 0364 888 840 reception@wonderland.ro

www.wonderland.ro | www.bilete.wonderland.ro | www.myticket.ro

